Position Other Positions Held
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant

Senior Accountant Auditor
Senior Accountant Auditor
Senior Accountant Auditor
Senior Accountant Auditor
Senior Accountant Auditor
Senior Accountant Auditor
Payroll Technician
Accountant Auditor

Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Payroll Technician

Account Clerk |l

Senior Accountant Auditor

Account Clerk Il

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Total Wages

$93,996

$90,653

$83,707

$74,290

$73,692

$72,776

$71,930

$71,915

$70,565

$57,093

$52,730

$47,203

$46,433

$45,547

$44,094

$43,231

$42,517

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,022

$24,046

$17,692

$15.617

$14,791

$24,408

$15,317

$14,630

$23,416

$12,012

$24,363

$17,195

$8,674

$11,560

$8,455

$22,260

$7,800



Senior Staff Assistant

Payroll Technician

Account Clerk Il

Payroll Technician

Account Clerk Il

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

Accounting
Administration

$40,539

$38,175

$36,621

$35,451

$4,991

$8,139

$8,018

$15,389

$15,613

$1,489



