Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Accountant		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$93,996	\$19,022
Principal Accountant		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$90,653	\$24,046
Principal Accountant		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$83,707	\$17,692
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$74,290	\$15,617
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$73,692	\$14,791
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$72,776	\$24,408
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$71,930	\$15,317
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$71,915	\$14,630
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$70,565	\$23,416
Payroll Technician		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$57,093	\$12,012
Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$52,730	\$24,363
Senior Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$47,203	\$17,195
Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$46,433	\$8,674
Payroll Technician		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$45,547	\$11,560
Account Clerk II		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$44,094	\$8,455
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$43,231	\$22,260
Account Clerk II		Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$42,517	\$7,800

Senior Staff Assistant	Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$40,539	\$8,139
Payroll Technician	Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$38,175	\$8,018
Account Clerk II	Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$36,621	\$15,389
Payroll Technician	Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$35,451	\$15,613
Account Clerk II	Sacramento	Accounting Administration	\$4,991	\$1,489